
 2016 OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Results All Participants - February 18, 2016
TQ - indicates member of State qualifying team; IQ - indicates State qualifying individual

Place First Name Last Name Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
1 KATIE BUSH 12 MECHANICSBURG 224 277 192 693 TQ

2 JESSICA PITT 11 KENTON RIDGE 258 196 223 677 IQ

3 PAIGE STOKES 12 URBANA 205 231 234 670 IQ

4 ELIZABETH SAKAITIS 12 NORTHWESTERN 248 182 237 667 TQ

5 ALLY HOSIER 11 MECHANICSBURG 246 201 214 661 TQ

6 AUDREY WILSON 10 SEVEN HILLS 220 222 211 653 IQ

7 HANNAH NIEKAMP 12 VERSAILLES 228 197 214 639 TQ

8 MICHAELA EDWARDS 12 MECHANICSBURG 194 234 190 618 TQ

9 MEGAN FRICKE 9 NORTHWESTERN 247 181 182 610 TQ

10 HANNAH INGRAM 10 CARROLL 193 191 211 595

11 OLIVIA BRUENING 12 VERSAILLES 188 195 205 588 TQ

12 KAYLA EVANS 10 URBANA 216 176 194 586

13 MADISON DOLBY 11 TRIAD 193 197 192 582

13 BRIGETTE HOLSAPPLE 11 VERSAILLES 179 212 191 582 TQ

15 MADISON BROCKMAN 12 CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN 179 207 179 565

15 ASHLYN STOLLINGS 11 NORTHWESTERN 200 179 186 565 TQ

17 CASSIE TAYLOR 12 NORTHEASTERN 162 205 191 558

17 ANNA BOHMAN 9 RUSSIA 164 201 193 558

19 SPENCER WARREN 11 MISSISSINAWA VALLEY 194 170 190 554

20 DESTINY OSBORNE 10 RUSSIA 131 192 223 546

21 MIRANDA KEENE 10 MECHANICSBURG 166 207 161 534 TQ

22 LIBBY HENNINGS 9 GRAHAM LOCAL 178 159 196 533

23 JOSIE WOLFE 12 CLINTON-MASSIE 191 181 159 531

24 KRISTEN WILLIAMS 11 NORTHWESTERN 182 194 152 528 TQ

25 MORGAN HEITKAMP 9 VERSAILLES 152 179 189 520 TQ

26 LOGAN TROXELL 12 DEER PARK 175 187 155 517

27 CARLY FIELDS 9 BADIN 161 164 190 515

27 KAYLA HARRIS 11 MISSISSINAWA VALLEY 133 160 222 515

29 LAUREN MAYBERRY 12 MECHANICSBURG 149 191 174 514 TQ

29 BRITTANY GAVER 12 URBANA 178 177 159 514

31 KAITLYN VANHOOSE 10 GRAHAM LOCAL 203 170 140 513

32 KELLY HANAVAN 11 BADIN 156 192 164 512

33 MAKAYLA CAYOT 10 BENJAMIN LOGAN 145 182 184 511

34 AMY DALIDOWICZ 11 ARCHBISHOP ALTER 148 192 167 507

35 SILVIA SPEARS 12 ROGER BACON 173 149 182 504

36 LILLIAN CHOW 11 SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY 139 174 186 499

37 HARLEY TAYLOR 11 SOUTHEASTERN LOCAL 148 160 189 497

38 ASHLEY LABRIE 11 SEVEN HILLS 159 165 168 492

38 JADE BECKNER 11 SHAWNEE 182 142 168 492

40 KAYLEY HARRIS 11 CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN 181 159 149 489

41 MACY MILLER 12 KENTON RIDGE 184 133 171 488

42 TAYLER BRYANT 9 BENJAMIN LOGAN 173 112 198 483

43 MEGAN JUNGKUNZ 12 BADIN 149 145 188 482

44 JASMINE FAILS 10 MONROE 167 157 153 477

45 MARIA EGBERS 11 DEER PARK 163 166 147 476

46 TESSA SOBIESKI 12 CARROLL 162 152 159 473

46 JACQUELINE VENRICK 12 KENTON RIDGE 149 147 177 473

48 ANNIE ROSE 12 ARCHBISHOP ALTER 150 173 148 471



 2016 OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Results All Participants - February 18, 2016
TQ - indicates member of State qualifying team; IQ - indicates State qualifying individual

Place First Name Last Name Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
49 RILEY LAMBING 12 ROGER BACON 171 135 164 470

50 BRITTNEY BLASCHAK 11 CARROLL 144 171 154 469

51 KATHRYN WILSON 12 CLINTON-MASSIE 153 149 156 458

51 CARA COHN 10 GRAHAM LOCAL 151 170 137 458

53 KARLEE GILLIAM 11 BENJAMIN LOGAN 170 157 130 457

54 JORDAN RUCKER 9 KENTON RIDGE 159 151 140 450

55 MACY WALLACE 9 KENTON RIDGE 149 150 149 448

56 SAMANTHA ENG 11 SEVEN HILLS 172 158 116 446

57 SHELBY FRITZ 9 WYOMING 177 151 116 444

58 OLIVIA KRIEGER 11 URBANA 121 139 183 443

59 CLAIRE STIENS 10 BADIN 140 154 147 441

60 MADISON MORGAN 11 SEVEN HILLS 140 146 140 426

61 ZAYA PHILLIPS 10 BISHOP FENWICK 130 154 133 417

62 LYDIA TRENTMAN 10 ROGER BACON 117 147 152 416

63 KAITLYN FRYMAN 12 ROGER BACON 155 132 128 415

64 KATIE STARNES 12 CLINTON-MASSIE 127 137 146 410

65 MADISON STOVER 11 ANSONIA 129 135 137 401

65 MOLLY MCDANIEL 12 ROGER BACON 137 145 119 401

65 MEGAN PIPER 12 WYOMING 132 107 162 401

68 ERICA MCCALL 11 WEST LIBERTY-SALEM 116 137 133 386

69 JEAN SCHLIE 11 DEER PARK 111 132 142 385

70 ELIZABETH FARRELL 12 SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY 117 164 93 374

71 HANNAH PEENO 12 WYOMING 117 126 124 367

72 ELLIE HARBERS 12 WYOMING 124 153 89 366

73 LYDIA BRAUN 12 BADIN 0 195 167 362

74 EVA MACKESY 9 BENJAMIN LOGAN 129 116 116 361

74 SOPHIA ABRAMS 12 WYOMING 142 131 88 361

76 ALIX COONS 9 BENJAMIN LOGAN 105 111 141 357

77 MADISON LANKHEIT 10 BISHOP FENWICK 117 124 108 349

77 MYEA OGDEN 12 URBANA 129 113 107 349

79 AUDREY VOISARD 11 RUSSIA 119 215 0 334

80 EMILY KLEPACZ 12 CARROLL 168 161 0 329

81 IRIS WRIGHT 9 GRAHAM LOCAL 169 154 0 323

82 ELIZABETH WOURMS 10 BISHOP FENWICK 93 94 135 322

83 MAGGIE HEDRICK 11 VERSAILLES 0 170 147 317 TQ

84 REBECCA OSBORNE 9 RUSSIA 0 159 146 305

85 CHEYENNE WILSON 10 CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN 0 145 152 297

86 CASEY COCHRAN 12 CLINTON-MASSIE 0 150 145 295

87 LEIGH ANN CARTIER 11 CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN 128 0 152 280

88 ASHLEY GARRETT 11 NORTHWESTERN 0 0 231 231 TQ

89 LILY SHEPPARD 10 DEER PARK 0 128 91 219

90 PHOEBE SCHIFF 11 SEVEN HILLS 0 105 91 196

91 LINDSEY CARNEY 9 CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN 98 0 96 194

92 DANIELLE BERTHOLD 11 NORTHWESTERN 183 0 0 183 TQ

93 SARAH CONNAIR 12 CARROLL 176 0 0 176

94 AUDREY GARIETY 11 RUSSIA 0 174 0 174

95 CAMRYN JOSEPH 10 CARROLL 0 0 168 168

96 GWEN BRODERICK 12 CLINTON-MASSIE 0 153 0 153



 2016 OHSAA Girls Division II District Bowling Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Results All Participants - February 18, 2016
TQ - indicates member of State qualifying team; IQ - indicates State qualifying individual

Place First Name Last Name Grade School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total
97 EMILY MERRITT 12 CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN 0 143 0 143

98 ERICA ATWOOD 10 GRAHAM LOCAL 134 0 0 134

99 ALEIA HAUER 11 CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN 108 0 0 108

100 CARLEE HARDIN 11 DEER PARK 105 0 0 105

101 CHRISSY BOEHMER 11 DEER PARK 103 0 0 103

102 HANNAH LACEY 11 CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN 0 95 0 95

103 EMILY JONAS 9 SEVEN HILLS 87 0 0 87

104 STEPHANIE O'NEILL 10 BADIN 0 0 0 0

104 JULIA HOEVEL 9 BADIN 0 0 0 0

104 KAYLA ROLFES 12 BADIN 0 0 0 0

104 JENNA PEYTON 11 BENJAMIN LOGAN 0 0 0 0

104 KAYLA SNYDER 9 BENJAMIN LOGAN 0 0 0 0

104 CHLOE WOODRUFF 9 BENJAMIN LOGAN 0 0 0 0

104 DOMINIQUE SMITH 11 CARROLL 0 0 0 0

104 BRITTANY FRY 9 CLINTON-MASSIE 0 0 0 0

104 RACHEL COCHRAN 12 CLINTON-MASSIE 0 0 0 0

104 CAROLE UMSTEAD 11 CLINTON-MASSIE 0 0 0 0

104 CHARLOTTE MASSIAH 12 DEER PARK 0 0 0 0

104 KERYN HOUSTON 9 DEER PARK 0 0 0 0

104 JENNA SEIBOLD 10 GRAHAM LOCAL 0 0 0 0

104 EMILY EVANS 9 GRAHAM LOCAL 0 0 0 0

104 SARAH STAGNER 10 GRAHAM LOCAL 0 0 0 0

104 LOREN BROWN 11 KENTON RIDGE 0 0 0 0

104 PAIGE MARRATTA 10 KENTON RIDGE 0 0 0 0

104 LIBBY ZIMMER 10 KENTON RIDGE 0 0 0 0

104 JENNA ALSPAUGH 10 MECHANICSBURG 0 0 0 0 TQ

104 SKYLER HERRON 10 MECHANICSBURG 0 0 0 0 TQ

104 DANA COYLE 11 NORTHWESTERN 0 0 0 0 TQ

104 HANNAH HOLT-GRIMM 12 NORTHWESTERN 0 0 0 0 TQ

104 LILY PETREY 10 ROGER BACON 0 0 0 0

104 SARAH KIHNKE 10 ROGER BACON 0 0 0 0

104 ANNA PERRY 9 ROGER BACON 0 0 0 0

104 KELSEY MAGOTO 11 RUSSIA 0 0 0 0

104 RAVEN BOERGER 9 RUSSIA 0 0 0 0

104 SAVANNAH ALBERS 9 RUSSIA 0 0 0 0

104 BROOKE CONDON 11 VERSAILLES 0 0 0 0 TQ

104 MAKENIZE BERNING 10 VERSAILLES 0 0 0 0 TQ

104 MORGAN BARLAGE 9 VERSAILLES 0 0 0 0 TQ

104 EMILIE SCHOLLES 11 WYOMING 0 0 0 0

Field Totals 15040 15576 15296 45912

Field Average 156.67 162.25 159.33 159.42



2016 OHSAA Girls Division II Bowling District Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Results - February 18, 2016
Top 3 teams advance to the State Tournament

Place School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Regulation 

Total Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total

Team 

Total

Out of 

Cut

1 NORTHWESTERN 1060 885 988 2933 221 201 179 180 184 201 1166 4099

2 MECHANICSBURG 979 1110 931 3020 197 160 170 188 161 160 1036 4056
3 VERSAILLES 914 953 946 2813 213 151 179 139 179 146 1007 3820

4 KENTON RIDGE 899 777 860 2536 196 166 189 157 154 197 1059 3595 225

5 CARROLL 843 855 834 2532 170 201 159 160 172 156 1018 3550 270

6 URBANA 849 836 877 2562 171 149 146 151 166 170 953 3515 305

7 BADIN 730 850 856 2436 157 167 145 146 176 157 948 3384 436

8 GRAHAM LOCAL 835 790 727 2352 178 147 157 136 183 202 1003 3355 465

9 RUSSIA 646 941 796 2383 162 146 165 139 114 187 913 3296 524

10 SEVEN HILLS 778 796 726 2300 153 163 151 124 146 124 861 3161 659

11 CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN 694 749 728 2171 178 139 121 169 158 127 892 3063 757

12 ROGER BACON 753 708 745 2206 121 150 117 154 129 174 845 3051 769

13 BENJAMIN LOGAN 722 678 769 2169 126 125 137 133 144 159 824 2993 827

14 CLINTON-MASSIE 671 770 712 2153 158 133 128 126 116 159 820 2973 847

15 DEER PARK 657 672 677 2006 143 133 119 123 114 113 745 2751 1069

16 WYOMING 692 668 579 1939 127 126 140 123 120 118 754 2693 1127

TOTAL PINS: 12722 13038 12751 38511 2671 2457 2402 2348 2416 2550 14844 53355

FIELD AVERAGE: 795.13 814.88 796.94 2406.94 166.94 153.56 150.13 146.75 151.00 159.38 927.75 3334.69



2016 OHSAA Girls Division II Bowling Sectional Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2016

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: TYLER STUDEBAKER

122 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

ANSONIA MADISON STOVER 11 129 135 137 401

937-564-3114 tyler.studebaker@ansoniaschools.orgInd

ORANGE / BLACK 1 1 1

Individual
Head Coach: BOB GALPIN

Asst. Coach: CURT REIDLE

132 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

ARCHBISHOP ALTER AMY DALIDOWICZ 11 148 192 167 507

ARCHBISHOP ALTER ANNIE ROSE 12 150 173 148 471

937-768-1918 BobOhio300@aol.com Ind

Knight BROWN / GOLD 2 2 2

ANSONIA

ARCHBISHOP ALTER



2016 OHSAA Girls Division II Bowling Sectional Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2016

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: PAM CAMPBELL

Asst. Coach: ROBERT E. CAMPBELL JR

158 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BADIN CLAIRE STIENS 10 140 154 147 441

BADIN LYDIA BRAUN 12 195 167 362

BADIN KELLY HANAVAN 11 156 192 164 512

BADIN CARLY FIELDS 9 161 164 190 515

BADIN MEGAN JUNGKUNZ 12 149 145 188 482

BADIN STEPHANIE O'NEILL 10

BADIN JULIA HOEVEL 9

BADIN KAYLA ROLFES 12

BADIN Substitution 1 n/a 124 124

BADIN Substitution 2 n/a

BADIN Substitution 3 n/a

513-720-2621 campbell.ps.54@gmail.comTeam Total 730 850 856 2436
Rams GREEN / WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: SHANNON TYNAN

Asst. Coach: DEB WARD

198 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BENJAMIN LOGAN JENNA PEYTON 11

BENJAMIN LOGAN KARLEE GILLIAM 11 170 157 130 457

BENJAMIN LOGAN MAKAYLA CAYOT 10 145 182 184 511

BENJAMIN LOGAN TAYLER BRYANT 9 173 112 198 483

BENJAMIN LOGAN KAYLA SNYDER 9

BENJAMIN LOGAN ALIX COONS 9 105 111 141 357

BENJAMIN LOGAN EVA MACKESY 9 129 116 116 361

BENJAMIN LOGAN CHLOE WOODRUFF 9

BENJAMIN LOGAN Substitution 1 n/a

BENJAMIN LOGAN Substitution 2 n/a

BENJAMIN LOGAN Substitution 3 n/a

937-935-1286 tynans@benjaminlogan.orgTeam Total 722 678 769 2169
Raiders GOLD / BLACK / WHITE 5 5 5

157 167 145 157146 176

133 144

2436948

29932169

3384

824126 159125 137

BENJAMIN LOGAN

BADIN



2016 OHSAA Girls Division II Bowling Sectional Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2016

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: PATRICK POPLIS

582 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

BISHOP FENWICK ZAYA PHILLIPS 10 130 154 133 417

BISHOP FENWICK ELIZABETH WOURMS 10 93 94 135 322

BISHOP FENWICK MADISON LANKHEIT 10 117 124 108 349

513-833-5107 ppoplis@fenwickfalcons.orgInd

CRIMSON / GOLD 3 3 3

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: MIKE SANCHEZ

Asst. Coach: RON ADAMS

320 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

CARROLL TESSA SOBIESKI 12 162 152 159 473

CARROLL BRITTNEY BLASCHAK 11 144 171 154 469

CARROLL EMILY KLEPACZ 12 168 161 329

CARROLL SARAH CONNAIR 12 176 176

CARROLL HANNAH INGRAM 10 193 191 211 595

CARROLL DOMINIQUE SMITH 11

CARROLL CAMRYN JOSEPH 10 168 168

CARROLL Substitution 1 n/a 180 142 322

CARROLL Substitution 2 n/a

CARROLL Substitution 3 n/a

937-266-1692 Coach1692@gmail.com Team Total 843 855 834 2532
Patriots RED / BLUE / WHITE 5 5 5

2532170 201 159 160 172 156 1018 3550

CARROLL

BISHOP FENWICK



2016 OHSAA Girls Division II Bowling Sectional Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2016

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: KEN PETERS

Asst. Coach: RICK BAKER

667 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN LINDSEY CARNEY 9 98 96 194

CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN LEIGH ANN CARTIER 11 128 152 280

CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN ALEIA HAUER 11 108 108

CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN KAYLEY HARRIS 11 181 159 149 489

CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN MADISON BROCKMAN 12 179 207 179 565

CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN CHEYENNE WILSON 10 145 152 297

CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN HANNAH LACEY 11 95 95

CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN EMILY MERRITT 12 143 143

CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN Substitution 1 n/a

CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN Substitution 2 n/a

CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN Substitution 3 n/a

513-508-7849 kpeters@cincinnatichristian.orgTeam Total 694 749 728 2171
Cougars ROYAL BLUE / WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: SHONDA MARBURGER

Asst. Coach: JEREMY MARBURGER

388 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

CLINTON-MASSIE KATIE STARNES 12 127 137 146 410

CLINTON-MASSIE JOSIE WOLFE 12 191 181 159 531

CLINTON-MASSIE KATHRYN WILSON 12 153 149 156 458

CLINTON-MASSIE GWEN BRODERICK 12 153 153

CLINTON-MASSIE CASEY COCHRAN 12 150 145 295

CLINTON-MASSIE BRITTANY FRY 9

CLINTON-MASSIE RACHEL COCHRAN 12

CLINTON-MASSIE CAROLE UMSTEAD 11

CLINTON-MASSIE Substitution 1 n/a 93 106 199

CLINTON-MASSIE Substitution 2 n/a 107 107

CLINTON-MASSIE Substitution 3 n/a

937-728-9489 cmbowling1425@gmail.comTeam Total 671 770 712 2153
Falcons RED / BLUE / WHITE 5 5 5

2171

2973

3063178 139 121 169 158 127

116158 133 128 126 2153820159

CLINTON-MASSIE

CINCINNATI CHRISTIAN

892



2016 OHSAA Girls Division II Bowling Sectional Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2016

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: GLENN BOOTH

Asst. Coach: CHRISTIAN MOBLEY

462 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

DEER PARK CARLEE HARDIN 11 105 105

DEER PARK CHRISSY BOEHMER 11 103 103

DEER PARK MARIA EGBERS 11 163 166 147 476

DEER PARK JEAN SCHLIE 11 111 132 142 385

DEER PARK LOGAN TROXELL 12 175 187 155 517

DEER PARK LILY SHEPPARD 10 128 91 219

DEER PARK CHARLOTTE MASSIAH 12

DEER PARK KERYN HOUSTON 9

DEER PARK Substitution 1 n/a 59 142 201

DEER PARK Substitution 2 n/a

DEER PARK Substitution 3 n/a

513-652-2038 boothgw21@gmail.com Team Total 657 672 677 2006
Wildcats SCARLET / GRAY 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: RICH CLARK

660 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

GRAHAM LOCAL CARA COHN 10 151 170 137 458

GRAHAM LOCAL KAITLYN VANHOOSE 10 203 170 140 513

GRAHAM LOCAL JENNA SEIBOLD 10

GRAHAM LOCAL LIBBY HENNINGS 9 178 159 196 533

GRAHAM LOCAL ERICA ATWOOD 10 134 134

GRAHAM LOCAL IRIS WRIGHT 9 169 154 323

GRAHAM LOCAL EMILY EVANS 9

GRAHAM LOCAL SARAH STAGNER 10

GRAHAM LOCAL Substitution 1 n/a 137 137

GRAHAM LOCAL Substitution 2 n/a 117 117

GRAHAM LOCAL Substitution 3 n/a 137 137

937-935-3560 Richardclark1@live.com Team Total 835 790 727 2352
Falcon BLACK / WHITE 5 5 5

2751143 133 119 123 114 113 2006

183

745

1003202178 147 157 136 33552352

GRAHAM LOCAL

DEER PARK



2016 OHSAA Girls Division II Bowling Sectional Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2016

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: DON RODMAN

Asst. Coach: CHAD COHN

806 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

KENTON RIDGE MACY MILLER 12 184 133 171 488

KENTON RIDGE JACQUELINE VENRICK 12 149 147 177 473

KENTON RIDGE JESSICA PITT 11 258 196 223 677

KENTON RIDGE LOREN BROWN 11

KENTON RIDGE JORDAN RUCKER 9 159 151 140 450

KENTON RIDGE MACY WALLACE 9 149 150 149 448

KENTON RIDGE PAIGE MARRATTA 10

KENTON RIDGE LIBBY ZIMMER 10

KENTON RIDGE Substitution 1 n/a

KENTON RIDGE Substitution 2 n/a

KENTON RIDGE Substitution 3 n/a

937-360-7490 drod61@att.net Team Total 899 777 860 2536
BROWN / GOLD / WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: DAVID BUSH

Asst. Coach: MATT MAYBERRY

1004 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

MECHANICSBURG MICHAELA EDWARDS 12 194 234 190 618

MECHANICSBURG ALLY HOSIER 11 246 201 214 661

MECHANICSBURG MIRANDA KEENE 10 166 207 161 534

MECHANICSBURG KATIE BUSH 12 224 277 192 693

MECHANICSBURG LAUREN MAYBERRY 12 149 191 174 514

MECHANICSBURG JENNA ALSPAUGH 10

MECHANICSBURG SKYLER HERRON 10

MECHANICSBURG Substitution 1 n/a

MECHANICSBURG Substitution 2 n/a

MECHANICSBURG Substitution 3 n/a

937-408-2185 bushd@mcburg.org Team Total 979 1110 931 3020
Indians PURPLE / GOLD 5 5 5

2536

197 160 170 188 161

196 166 189 157

MECHANICSBURG

154 197

160

1059 3595

1036 40563020

KENTON RIDGE



2016 OHSAA Girls Division II Bowling Sectional Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2016

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: MIKE WARREN

1054 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

MISSISSINAWA VALLEY SPENCER WARREN 11 194 170 190 554

MISSISSINAWA VALLEY KAYLA HARRIS 11 133 160 222 515

765-969-2706 mike.warren@swohio.twcbc.comInd

blackhawk BLACK / RED / WHITE 2 2 2

Individual
Head Coach: BRET MUSTAIN

1062 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

MONROE JASMINE FAILS 10 167 157 153 477

513-207-9775 bmustain@Monroelocalschools.comInd

Fighting Hornets BLUE / GOLD 1 1 1

MONROE

MISSISSINAWA VALLEY



2016 OHSAA Girls Division II Bowling Sectional Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2016

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: SCOTT ARK

1136 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NORTHEASTERN CASSIE TAYLOR 12 162 205 191 558

937-215-6159 scottark@nelsd.org Ind

Jets CARDINAL / GOLD 1 1 1

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: MIKE DOBIE

Asst. Coach: TOBY SPENCER

1168 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

NORTHWESTERN KRISTEN WILLIAMS 11 182 194 152 528

NORTHWESTERN DANA COYLE 11

NORTHWESTERN DANIELLE BERTHOLD 11 183 183

NORTHWESTERN ELIZABETH SAKAITIS 12 248 182 237 667

NORTHWESTERN ASHLYN STOLLINGS 11 200 179 186 565

NORTHWESTERN ASHLEY GARRETT 11 231 231

NORTHWESTERN HANNAH HOLT-GRIMM 12

NORTHWESTERN MEGAN FRICKE 9 247 181 182 610

NORTHWESTERN Substitution 1 n/a 149 149

NORTHWESTERN Substitution 2 n/a

NORTHWESTERN Substitution 3 n/a

937-631-3113 Mike.dobie7@gmail.com Team Total 1060 885 988 2933
Warrior RED / BLUE / WHITE 5 5 5

4099221 201 179 180 1166184 201 2933

NORTHWESTERN

NORTHEASTERN



2016 OHSAA Girls Division II Bowling Sectional Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2016

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: CHRIS MILLER

Asst. Coach: DAN MILLER

1322 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

ROGER BACON RILEY LAMBING 12 171 135 164 470

ROGER BACON LYDIA TRENTMAN 10 117 147 152 416

ROGER BACON SILVIA SPEARS 12 173 149 182 504

ROGER BACON LILY PETREY 10

ROGER BACON SARAH KIHNKE 10

ROGER BACON ANNA PERRY 9

ROGER BACON KAITLYN FRYMAN 12 155 132 128 415

ROGER BACON MOLLY MCDANIEL 12 137 145 119 401

ROGER BACON Substitution 1 n/a

ROGER BACON Substitution 2 n/a

ROGER BACON Substitution 3 n/a

513 379-8070 chris_m45239@yahoo.comTeam Total 753 708 745 2206
Spartan BROWN / WHITE 5 5 5

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: KEITH BOHMAN

Asst. Coach: DAN LACHAT

1336 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

RUSSIA ANNA BOHMAN 9 164 201 193 558

RUSSIA KELSEY MAGOTO 11

RUSSIA DESTINY OSBORNE 10 131 192 223 546

RUSSIA REBECCA OSBORNE 9 159 146 305

RUSSIA AUDREY VOISARD 11 119 215 334

RUSSIA AUDREY GARIETY 11 174 174

RUSSIA RAVEN BOERGER 9

RUSSIA SAVANNAH ALBERS 9

RUSSIA Substitution 1 n/a 107 125 232

RUSSIA Substitution 2 n/a 125 109 234

RUSSIA Substitution 3 n/a

937-423-3944 mcbos@wcoil.com Team Total 646 941 796 2383
Raiders ROYAL BLUE / GOLD 5 5 5

3051

3296

154 129 174 2206

187162 146 165 139

121 150 117 845

913114 2383

ROGER BACON

RUSSIA



2016 OHSAA Girls Division II Bowling Sectional Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2016

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: BRIAN SEBASTIAN

1404 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

SEVEN HILLS PHOEBE SCHIFF 11 105 91 196

SEVEN HILLS MADISON MORGAN 11 140 146 140 426

SEVEN HILLS SAMANTHA ENG 11 172 158 116 446

SEVEN HILLS ASHLEY LABRIE 11 159 165 168 492

SEVEN HILLS AUDREY WILSON 10 220 222 211 653

SEVEN HILLS EMILY JONAS 9 87 87

SEVEN HILLS Substitution 1 n/a

SEVEN HILLS Substitution 2 n/a

SEVEN HILLS Substitution 3 n/a

513-680-1493 robin.wilson@7hills.org Team Total 778 796 726 2300
Stinger Bee GREEN / GOLD / BLUE 5 5 5

Individual
Head Coach: RICH WALKER

Asst. Coach: MATT LOONEY

1414 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

SHAWNEE JADE BECKNER 11 182 142 168 492

937-215-7192 rich.walker@cslocal.org Ind

Braves GOLD / BLACK 1 1 1

3161153 163 151 124 146 124 2300861

SHAWNEE

SEVEN HILLS



2016 OHSAA Girls Division II Bowling Sectional Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2016

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: TONY COOPER

1452 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

SOUTHEASTERN LOCAL HARLEY TAYLOR 11 148 160 189 497

937-360-5906 anthony.cooper@att.net Ind

Trojans SCARLET / GRAY 1 1 1

Individual
Head Coach: EDMUND ESCUDERO

1504 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY LILLIAN CHOW 11 139 174 186 499

SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY ELIZABETH FARRELL 12 117 164 93 374

513 289-4948 escudero_e@summitcds.orgInd

Silver Knight SILVER / BLUE 2 2 2

SUMMIT COUNTRY DAY

SOUTHEASTERN LOCAL



2016 OHSAA Girls Division II Bowling Sectional Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2016

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Individual
Head Coach: SHARI DIXON

1538 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

TRIAD MADISON DOLBY 11 193 197 192 582

937-244-6757 dixon@triadk12.org Ind

Cardinals RED / BLACK / WHITE 1 1 1

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: KURT SCOTT

1578 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

URBANA MYEA OGDEN 12 129 113 107 349

URBANA OLIVIA KRIEGER 11 121 139 183 443

URBANA BRITTANY GAVER 12 178 177 159 514

URBANA KAYLA EVANS 10 216 176 194 586

URBANA PAIGE STOKES 12 205 231 234 670

URBANA Substitution 1 n/a

URBANA Substitution 2 n/a

URBANA Substitution 3 n/a

937-206-9292 kscott@foryou.net Team Total 849 836 877 2562
Sparky Hillclimber MAROON / WHITE 5 5 5

170 953 2562 3515

URBANA

TRIAD

166171 149 146 151



2016 OHSAA Girls Division II Bowling Sectional Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2016

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: TYLER PHLIPOT

Asst. Coach: PIAGE HOLSAPPLE

1600 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

VERSAILLES HANNAH NIEKAMP 12 228 197 214 639

VERSAILLES OLIVIA BRUENING 12 188 195 205 588

VERSAILLES BRIGETTE HOLSAPPLE 11 179 212 191 582

VERSAILLES MAGGIE HEDRICK 11 170 147 317

VERSAILLES BROOKE CONDON 11

VERSAILLES MAKENIZE BERNING 10

VERSAILLES MORGAN HEITKAMP 9 152 179 189 520

VERSAILLES MORGAN BARLAGE 9

VERSAILLES Substitution 1 n/a 167 167

VERSAILLES Substitution 2 n/a

VERSAILLES Substitution 3 n/a

937-467-9035 tylerp@bowlerstore.com Team Total 914 953 946 2813
Tigers ORANGE / BLACK 5 5 5

Individual
Head Coach: JEREMY RYAN

Asst. Coach: LARRY SEARLES

1688 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WEST LIBERTY-SALEM ERICA MCCALL 11 116 137 133 386

937-243-6003 elelyon1@yahoo.com Ind

Tigers ORANGE / BLACK 1 1 1

151 179 139 179 146 1007 2813 3820

WEST LIBERTY-SALEM

VERSAILLES

213



2016 OHSAA Girls Division II Bowling Sectional Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2016

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.

Baker 1 Baker 2 Baker 3 Baker 4 Baker 5 Baker 6

Baker 

Total Reg. Total

Team 

Total
Head Coach: CONNIE POLLINGTON

1744 First Name Last Name Grade Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Total

WYOMING MEGAN PIPER 12 132 107 162 401

WYOMING ELLIE HARBERS 12 124 153 89 366

WYOMING SOPHIA ABRAMS 12 142 131 88 361

WYOMING SHELBY FRITZ 9 177 151 116 444

WYOMING HANNAH PEENO 12 117 126 124 367

WYOMING EMILIE SCHOLLES 11

WYOMING Substitution 1 n/a

WYOMING Substitution 2 n/a

WYOMING Substitution 3 n/a

513-604-3471 pollingtonc@wyomingcityschools.orgTeam Total 692 668 579 1939
Cowboys ROYAL BLUE / WHITE 5 5 5

127 126 140 123 120 118 754 1939 2693

WYOMING



2016 OHSAA Girls Division II Bowling Sectional Tournament - Beaver-Vu Lanes

Team Scoring - February 18, 2016

Teams are listed in alphabetical order.  See Team Results for order of finish.




